Allgemeines

Hersteller:

Produktion:

Basispreis (inkl. MwsSt.):

Platzangebot
Sitzplatze:

Kofferraum:

Brennstoffzelle

Tankdruck:
Tankinhalt:

Reichweite:

Motor

Elektrische Leistung:
Beschleunigung 0-100 km/h:

Maximalgeschwindigkeit:

www.elektromobilitaet.nrw.de

Hyundai Nexo

Hyundai
seit 2018
69.000 €

461 L

700 bar
6,34 kg
800 km (NEFZ)

120 kW / 163 PS
9,2s
179 km/h
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